
  2013-14 Tripp-Delmont/Armour  Grade & “C” Teams Girls BB Schedule 

 

DATE    OPPONENT  LOCATION  TIME  GAMES 

    

Tues, Dec 3, 2013  Scotland  Tripp   4:00  7-8
th

 comb 

 

Thurs, Dec 5, 2013  Andes   Lake Andes  4:00  7
th

& 8
th    

 

Fri, Dec 6, 2013  Marty   Marty   4:00  7
th 

& 8
th

 

 

Tues, Dec 10, 2013  Bon Homme  Tripp   4:00  7
th 

& 8
th 

 

Thurs, Dec 12, 2013  Kimball/Wh. Lake Armour  5:15  7-8
th

 comb 

 

Fri, Dec 13, 2013  Platte-Geddes  Platte   3:30  7
th

 & 8th  

 

Mon. Dec. 16, 2013  Wagner  Wagner  4:00  7
th

 & 8
th

 

 

Tues Dec 17, 2013  Parkston  Parkston  4:00  7
th

 & 8th
 

 

Thurs, Jan 9, 2014  Mitchell Christian Mitchell  5:15  7-8 comb 

 

Tues, Jan 14, 2014  Dakota Christian Tripp   4:00  7-8
 
comb 

 

Thurs, Jan 30, 2014  Plank/Mt. Vernon Plankinton  6:00  7/8
th

 “B” & “A” 

 

Tues. Feb 4, 2014  Ethan    Ethan   5:15  7-8comb 

 

Sat. Feb 8, 2014  Kimball Tourney Kimball  TBA  7-8comb 

 

Mon. Feb 17, 2014  Corsica/Stickney Corsica  6:00  7
th

 & 8th 

 

Thurs. Feb 20, 2014  Scotland  Scotland  5:15   “C” game(may use 8
th

) 

 

 

Be assured that this schedule will change. Some conflicts will invariably arise and the grade school schedule is the first to 

go.   
 


